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III TROFEU SANTA EULALIA DE NATACIO OPEN MASTERS ANDORRA
ENCAMP (AND) , 16/3/2024

Prueba 8 Fem., 50m Libre Abs.
16/3/2024 - 16:10 Resultados
CR 29.33 MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz ESP ENCAMP (AND) 25/3/2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo

Abs.

1. CERRILLO MARTINEZ, Alba 96 C.N. Cornellà 29.07 636
Rècord Campionat

2. GUINÓ I GOMEZ, Ariadna 97 C.N. Cornellà 30.20 567
3. MORENO SERRANO, Ester 95 C.N. Cornellà 30.23 565
4. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 31.38 505
5. DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina 88 C.N. Terrassa 31.77 493
6. RAVÉS OLIVÉ, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 31.96 631
7. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues 32.87 445
8. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Cristina 76 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.06 459
9. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 34.60 381

10. SIBILA GORT, Silvia 75 Fed Andorrana 34.87 428
11. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.59 297
12. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tarraco 37.97 291
13. LOPEZ MILLET, Mireia 95 C.N. Cornellà 39.00 263
14. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 44.33 202
15. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva 55 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50.80 191

WDR RAMISA VALLÉS, Sónia Pilar 94 U.E. D'Horta

20+

1. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 31.38 505

25+

1. CERRILLO MARTINEZ, Alba 96 C.N. Cornellà 29.07 636
Rècord Campionat

2. GUINÓ I GOMEZ, Ariadna 97 C.N. Cornellà 30.20 567
3. MORENO SERRANO, Ester 95 C.N. Cornellà 30.23 565
4. LOPEZ MILLET, Mireia 95 C.N. Cornellà 39.00 263

30+

1. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tarraco 37.97 291
WDR RAMISA VALLÉS, Sónia Pilar 94 U.E. D'Horta

35+

1. DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina 88 C.N. Terrassa 31.77 493
2. SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86 C.N. Esplugues 32.87 445
3. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 34.60 381
4. MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, Judit 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.59 297

40+

1. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 44.33 202

45+

1. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Cristina 76 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.06 459
2. SIBILA GORT, Silvia 75 Fed Andorrana 34.87 428
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III TROFEU SANTA EULALIA DE NATACIO OPEN MASTERS ANDORRA
ENCAMP (AND) , 16/3/2024

Prueba 8, Fem., 50m Libre

55+

1. RAVÉS OLIVÉ, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 31.96 631

65+

1. ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva 55 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 50.80 191
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